
Blue Teapot
Performing Arts
School﻿

“I like Blue Teapot because I can express
my creativity."
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Our Programme

Performing arts training for 3
years. Students can achieve QQI
Level 2 and 3 certificates.

Classes are 4 days per week,
10am-3pm

Year 1: Drama, music, costume
design, theatre craft, pattern
and relationship and non-verbal
communication classes.
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Years 2 and 3: Drama, music,
drawing, puppetry, art & design
and event participation classes.

In the three years, you will also
get classes in Life Skills, IPads,
reading and writing.

We take 5 students in every year
to keep our training quality high.

How to apply: email or call Blue
Teapot or download application
form: www.blueteapot.ie.
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When we get your application
form, we will invite you to an
information meeting.

You will then be invited to
attend an audition day. This is a
full day in Blue Teapot.

After this day, you and we will
make a decision if Blue Teapot
is a right fit for you.

Contact details:
training@blueteapot.ie or call us
087 652 0146
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